
Tender Details

Tender Type Tender Notice

Receipt No 207365

Tender No ISL/TE/019/2025

EPADS No F-25121520300

TS No 786028

Procurement
Category Goods

Sector Name Miscellaneous

Tender Title MISC. ASSORTED SIZES OF TUBLES TYRES

Tender Note N/A

Tender
Description

Sui Northern Gas Pipelines Limited, a Gas Transmission & Distribution
Company, invites electronic bids from the original Manufacturers / Authorized
Distributors/Suppliers/Contractors/Service providers etc. registered with Income
Tax and Sales Tax Departments, possess valid Professional Tax Clearance
Certificate (2025-26) and are on Active Taxpayers list of the Federal Board of
Revenue, for supply of MISC. ASSORTED SIZES OF TUBLES TYRES 1. e-
BIDDING documents as per regulations, containing detailed terms and
conditions, specification and requirements are available for registered bidder on
EPADS at www.eprocure.gov.pk and www.ppra.org.pk. 2. The electronic bid
must be submitted by using EPADS on or before 12.01.2026 at 1100 Hrs. Manual
bids shall not be accepted. Electronic bids shall be opened on the same day at
1130 Hrs., on www.eprocure.gov.pk 3. Notification of the GRC constituted in
terms of Rule-48 of public procurement Rules, 2004 is provided on procuring
agency website, on EPADS at www.eprocure.gov.pk and www.ppra.org.pk.

Start Date 2025-12-24T15:32:00

Closing Date 2026-01-12T05:00:00

Closing Time 2025-12-24T11:00:00.203

Opening
Time 2025-12-24T11:30:00.203

e-bidding documents as per regulations, containing detailed terms and conditions, specifications
and requirements etc. are available for the registered bidders on EPADS at www.eprocure.gov.pk.

https://eprocure.gov.pk/


PPRA | Tel: 051-9205728 | E-mail: epadshelp@ppra.org.pk | Web: www.ppra.org.pk


